Military Fuses and Fuseholders
494
w w w. l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
Fuses
Approved to MIL-PRF-15160
F09A FUSES MIL-PRF-15160/9
(Commercial Equivalent — BLN Series)
MIL Type Nickel-Plated Silver-Plated
Designation Caps Caps
F09A 250V 1A 594 001 594 001S
F09A 250V 2A 594 002 594 002S
F09A 250V 3A 594 003 594 003S
F09A 250V 4A 594 004 594 004S
F09A 250V 5A 594 005 594 005S
F09A 250V 6A 594 006 594 006S
F09A 250V 7A 594 007 594 007S
F09A 250V 8A 594 008 594 008S
F09A 250V 10A 594 010 594 010S
F09A 250V 12A 594 012 594 012S
F09A 250V 15A 594 015 594 015S
F09A 250V 20A 594 020 594 020S
F09A 250V 25A 594 025 594 025S
F09A 250V 30A 594 030 594 030S
F09B FUSES MIL-PRF-15160/9
(Commercial Equivalent — FLM Series)
MIL Type Nickel-Plated Silver-Plated
Designation Caps Caps
F09B 250V 3/10A 593.300 593.300S
F09B 250V 4/10A 593.400 593.400S
F09B 250V 1/2A 593.500 593.500S
F09B 250V 6/10A 593.600 593.600S
F09B 250V 8/10A 593.800 593.800S
F09B 250V 1A 593 001 593 001S
F09B 250V 11/8 A 593 1.12 593 1.12S
F09B 250V 11/4 A 593 1.25 593 1.25S
F09B 250V 14/10A 593 01.4 593 01.4S

F09B 250V 6A 593 006 593 006S
F09B 250V 61/4 A 593 6.25 593 6.25S
F09B 250V 7A 593 007 593 007S
F09B 250V 8A 593 008 593 008S
F09B 250V 9A 593 009 593 009S
F09B 250V 10A 593 010 593 010S
F09B 125V 12A 593 012 593 012S
F09B 125V 15A 593 015 593 015S
F09B 32V 20A 593 020 593 020S
F09B 32V 25A 593 025 593 025S
F09B 32V 30A 593 030 593 030S
F60C FUSES MIL-PRF-15160/60
(Commercial Equivalent  — KLK Series)
MIL Type Nickel-Plated Silver-Plated
Designation Caps Caps
F60C 500V 1/8A 592.125 592.125S
F60C 500V 2/10A 592.200 592.200S
F60C 500V 1/4A 592.250 592.250S
F60C 500V 3/10A 592.300 592.300S
F60C 500V 3/8A 592.375 592.375S
F60C 500V 1/2A 592.500 592.500S
F60C 500V 3/4A 592.750 592.750S
F60C 500V 1A 592 001 592 001S
F60C 500V 11/2 A 592 01.5 592 01.5S
F60C 500V 2A 592 002 592 002S
F60C 500V 3A 592 003 592 003S